Volume
571
527
527
527

4
527
151
571
635
997
603
671

14
657

14
671
657

14

64
168
398

49
393
393
247
146
247
146

24
223

24
200
261
151
110
151

87
565
631
628
649
335
557
557
557
373
320

Price pr share NOK

261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
260,5
260,5
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,7
260,5
260,5
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260,5
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260,4
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27.10.202509:12
27.10.202509:12
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27.10.202509:18
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27.10.2025 09:29
27.10.2025 09:34
27.10.2025 09:34
27.10.2025 09:41
27.10.2025 09:42
27.10.2025 09:42
27.10.2025 09:42
27.10.2025 09:42
27.10.2025 09:46

Venue
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



663
327
126
201
105
327

46
109
172
126
856
875
308
189
308
308
273

35
273
308
434
657
273

605
25
580
25
401
940
25
442
321
327
321
327
292
34
293
321
34
327
321
292
38
50
288

260,4
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
260,1
259,9
259,6
259,6
259,6
259,8
259,8
259,8
259,8
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XOSL



55
249
262

18

40
260
591
260
882

25

581
581

879
131
10

461
490
440
426
105
333
400
74
11
369
210
4391
902
60
486
1145
520
520
520
520
520
520
185
520
520
100
144
297
292
516

260,1
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,2
260,3
260,3
260,3

261

261
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
261,1
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261,2
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73
63
439
1241
314
314
35
349
314
248
66
248
314
66
248
66
314
222
986
204
528
1869
527
479
52
452
434
108
177
285
69
285
285
184
270
175
485
459
19
469
471
12
408
43
456
345
179
485

261,3
261,3
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,2
261,1

261

261
261,4
261,3
261,2
261,4
261,4
261,4
2614
261,4
2614
261,4
2614
261,4
2614
261,4
261,4
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261,1
261,1
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261,4
2614
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2614
261,4
2614
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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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XOSL
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XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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XOSL
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453
454
1421
591
479
155
298
464
1183
449
130
1175
516
496
465
310
65
101
42
31
559
962
252
710
252
962
51
1049
308
252
56
252
56
120
252
33
23
33
252
56
252
56
227
906
273
419
741
647

261,4
261,4
261,7
261,6
261,5
261,5
261,5
261,5
261,5
261,6
261,6
261,6
261,5
261,7
261,5
261,5
261,5
261,5
261,6
261,6
261,6
261,8
261,8
261,8
261,8
261,8
261,8
261,7
261,7
261,7
261,7
261,7
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486
144
672
356
128
234
222
8235
1433
1915
1106
2145
430
5306
335
262
280
55
262
165
3105
172
831
960
1523
714
568
299
776
954
642
642
642
563
650
650
650
650
29
154
632
246
632
150
261
261
261
261

261,9
261,9
261,9
262,4
262,4
262,4
262,4
262,3
262,3
262,3
262,2
262,3
262,6
262,6
262,5
262,5
262,5
262,5
262,5
262,5
262,6
262,6
262,6
262,6
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261
32
127
1041
260
260
543
1520
285
456
285
62
557
255
506

77
192
77
758
894
895
35
982
1883
655
341
314
292
896
1096
896
412
1249
1111
767
66
89
2760
1394
793
27
554
269
314
314
220
100
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261,7
261,6
261,6
261,6
261,6
261,6
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261

261

261

261
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